
PENNFIELD OUTBOUND 
Bus:1 
 
 3:08 pm PENNFIELD SCHOOL   
 3:11 pm 456 SANDY POINT AVE  
 3:13 pm 173 ADAMS DR  
 3:20 pm 25 LILAC LANE  
 3:27 pm 463 VANDERBILT LN  
 3:33 pm WINDSTONE DR @ JULIA CT  
 3:34 pm 253 WINDSTONE DR  
 3:40 pm 115 PROSPECT LN  
 3:47 pm WATER ST @ HAMMEL CT  
 3:49 pm 2870 E MAIN RD  
 3:55 pm PHEASANT DR@DOVE ST 50'BACK  
 3:59 pm 167 RICHARD DR  
 4:08 pm 98 FOXBORO AVE 



ASA OUTBOUND 
Bus:12 
 
 3:14 pm ALL SAINTS   
 3:21 pm 788 UNION P/U ON ALMY KNOLL TER  
 3:25 pm LOCUST@WATSON DR 50' BACK  
 3:37 pm 57 MALEE TER  
 3:48 pm GLEN RD @ CUTLER CT  
 3:53 pm 275 MCCORRIE LN 


